Date:

AVIATOR

Account #:

Dealer Name

Contact

Phone

Fax:

Email:

PO Number:

Ship to Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

Special Instructions

STRAIGHT STAIRLIFT

ORDER FORM

Build Configurations Part # Quantity
Standard track 8’ E603
Standard track 16’ E603
Standard track 24’ E603
Left Hand Configuration E603
Right Hand Configuration E603
Power Swivel Seat E603
Upholstery Colors Part # Quantity
Red E603
Beige E603
Dark E603
Brown
Light E603
Brown

Additional Components

Aviator Indoor

[0 Carriage Assembly
(Power Swivel Compatible) White

Seat, Frame Only in White
Footplate White

Seat Power Swivel White LH
Seat Power Swivel White RH
Rail (Upper) 8ft

Rail (Lower) 8Ft

Hinge Rail, LH-Rail Only-White

o oooooo o

Hardware Box for Hinge Rail, LH-
White

|

Hinge Rail, RH-Rail Only-White

|

Hardware Box for Hinge Rail, RH
-White

Aviator Outdoor

O

Carriage Assembly White - Outdoor

|

Seat Frame With Beige Upholstery
- Outdoor

Footplate LH - Outdoor
Footplate RH - Outdoor
Rail (Upper) 8ft - Outdoor

o oo d

Rail (Lower) 8Ft - Outdoor

Part #
37200522

37200519
37200517
37200529
37200530
37226006
37226007
37200533
37200535

37200534
37200536

Part #
37200341
37200349

37200343
37200354
37226011
37226012

Quantity

Quantity
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