

AVIATOR

STRAIGHT STAIRLIFT

ORDER FORM

Date:		
Account #:		
Dealer Name		
Contact		
Phone		
Email:		
PO Number:		
Ship to Address:		
City:		
State:	Zip:	
Special Instructions		



Build Configurations		Part #	Quantity
	Standard track 8'	E603	
	Standard track 16'	E603	
	Standard track 24'	E603	
	Left Hand Configuration	E603	
	Right Hand Configuration	E603	
	Power Swivel Seat	E603	

Upholstery Colors Part # Quantity				
	Red		E603	
	Beige		E603	
	Dark Brown		E603	
	Light Brown		E603	

Additional Components						
Avi	ator Indoor	Part #	Quantity			
	Carriage Assembly (Power Swivel Compatible) White	37200522				
	Seat, Frame Only in White	37200519				
	Footplate White	37200517				
	Seat Power Swivel White LH	37200529				
	Seat Power Swivel White RH	37200530				
	Rail (Upper) 8ft	37226006				
	Rail (Lower) 8Ft	37226007				
	Hinge Rail, LH-Rail Only-White	37200533				
	Hardware Box for Hinge Rail, LH- White	37200535				
	Hinge Rail, RH-Rail Only-White	37200534				
	Hardware Box for Hinge Rail, RH -White	37200536				
Avi	ator Outdoor	Part #	Quantity			
	Carriage Assembly White - Outdoor	37200341				
	Seat Frame With Beige Upholstery - Outdoor	37200349				
	Footplate LH - Outdoor	37200343				
	Footplate RH - Outdoor	37200354				
	Rail (Upper) 8ft - Outdoor	37226011				
	Rail (Lower) 8Ft - Outdoor	37226012				